
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-09 - ED FATZINGER -
10:22:44.749 1 1:45.790 80.650 54 70 19

10:24:28.589 2 1:43.840 82.165 65 79 19

10:26:19.864 3 1:51.275 76.675 62 75 19

10:28:12.234 4 1:52.370 75.928 52 70 19

10:29:59.197 5 1:46.963 79.766 47 67 19

10:31:45.281 6 1:46.084 80.427 47 74 19

10:33:32.124 7 1:46.843 79.855 54 67 19

10:35:19.920 8 1:47.796 79.150 33 69 19

10:37:03.097 9 1:43.177 82.693 37 72 19

L2-19 - ED BESON -
10:23:13.215 1 1:49.010 78.268 57 112 19

10:24:59.963 2 1:46.748 79.927 50 112 19

10:26:48.735 3 1:48.772 78.439 51 113 19

10:28:36.469 4 1:47.734 79.195 58 115 19

10:30:29.894 5 1:53.425 75.222 51 114 19

10:32:18.410 6 1:48.516 78.624 68 113 19

10:34:04.970 7 1:46.560 80.068 66 114 19

10:35:50.261 8 1:45.291 81.033 57 113 19

10:37:34.186 9 1:43.925 82.098 63 116 19

L2-01 - JAY LIM -
10:23:12.947 1 1:49.861 77.662 80 118 19

10:24:59.652 2 1:46.705 79.959 75 114 19

10:26:49.375 3 1:49.723 77.759 81 113 19

10:28:36.911 4 1:47.536 79.341 88 113 19

10:30:29.708 5 1:52.797 75.640 80 114 19

10:32:18.215 6 1:48.507 78.631 77 115 19

10:34:04.756 7 1:46.541 80.082 88 115 19

10:35:50.048 8 1:45.292 81.032 86 112 19

10:37:33.980 9 1:43.932 82.092 87 116 19

L2-33 - ZIYUE WANG -
10:23:21.450 1 1:49.101 78.203 61 99 19

10:25:11.512 2 1:50.062 77.520 48 84 19

10:26:57.256 3 1:45.744 80.685 52 88 19

10:28:41.806 4 1:44.550 81.607 53 86 19

10:30:30.473 5 1:48.667 78.515 41 93 19

10:32:16.032 6 1:45.559 80.827 49 85 19

L2-20 - MATT BROWN -
10:23:51.108 1 1:49.850 77.670 30 69 19

10:25:39.643 2 1:48.535 78.611 48 86 19

10:27:29.349 3 1:49.706 77.771 52 76 19

10:29:17.695 4 1:48.346 78.748 65 82 19

10:31:03.848 5 1:46.153 80.375 60 90 19

10:32:50.876 6 1:47.028 79.717 41 77 19

10:34:37.607 7 1:46.731 79.939 52 75 19

10:36:26.106 8 1:48.499 78.637 65 88 19

10:38:10.975 9 1:44.869 81.359 59 79 19

L2-06 - ROB MORTON -
10:23:44.202 1 1:51.452 76.553 59 103 19

10:25:31.950 2 1:47.748 79.185 61 102 19

10:27:22.940 3 1:50.990 76.872 65 105 19

10:29:14.191 4 1:51.251 76.691 62 105 19

10:30:59.108 5 1:44.917 81.321 64 103 19

10:32:46.891 6 1:47.783 79.159 67 103 19

10:34:37.332 7 1:50.441 77.254 59 103 19

10:36:25.819 8 1:48.487 78.645 62 105 19

L2-13 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
10:24:04.910 1 1:48.333 78.757 83 112 19

10:25:52.011 2 1:47.101 79.663 79 108 19

10:27:44.068 3 1:52.057 76.140 80 110 19

10:29:34.242 4 1:50.174 77.441 52 109 19

L2-34 - XIN ZHANG -
10:23:22.165 1 1:51.464 76.545 12 73 19

10:25:13.265 2 1:51.100 76.796 13 74 19



10:27:02.616 3 1:49.351 78.024 14 77 19

10:28:49.756 4 1:47.140 79.634 13 74 19

L2-29 - DANIEL NG -
10:23:25.898 1 1:52.564 75.797 47 86 19

10:25:14.338 2 1:48.440 78.679 22 73 19

10:27:01.563 3 1:47.225 79.571 32 81 19

10:28:49.109 4 1:47.546 79.333 28 75 19

10:30:37.222 5 1:48.113 78.917 36 79 19

10:32:28.589 6 1:51.367 76.612 52 86 19

L2-27 - NEIL YU -
10:23:10.789 1 1:53.552 75.137 62 112 19

10:25:02.756 2 1:51.967 76.201 62 113 19

10:26:54.113 3 1:51.357 76.618 72 112 19

10:28:44.315 4 1:50.202 77.421 69 110 19

10:30:32.613 5 1:48.298 78.783 59 113 19

10:32:26.573 6 1:53.960 74.868 67 112 19

10:34:45.197 7 2:18.624 61.548 69 111 19

10:36:41.580 8 1:56.383 73.310 66 113 19

L2-35 - JINYUAN WEI -
10:23:55.532 1 1:54.633 74.429 66 108 19

10:25:46.768 2 1:51.236 76.702 37 105 19

10:31:52.597 3 6:05.829 23.322 66 110 19

10:33:43.910 4 1:51.313 76.649 66 109 19

10:35:33.015 5 1:49.105 78.200 63 108 19

10:37:24.305 6 1:51.290 76.665 57 108 19

L2-08 - ALEX PAIK -
10:23:38.576 1 1:57.684 72.499 56 115 19

10:25:34.001 2 1:55.425 73.918 60 116 19

10:27:30.807 3 1:56.806 73.044 68 114 19

10:29:22.009 4 1:51.202 76.725 63 114 19

10:31:11.649 5 1:49.640 77.818 61 113 19

10:33:04.763 6 1:53.114 75.428 60 115 19

10:34:54.031 7 1:49.268 78.083 63 114 19

10:36:45.166 8 1:51.135 76.771 57 114 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:23:31.904 1 1:53.581 75.118 29 88 19

10:25:24.614 2 1:52.710 75.699 47 87 19

10:27:20.019 3 1:55.405 73.931 35 90 19

10:29:17.127 4 1:57.108 72.856 51 94 19

10:31:08.100 5 1:50.973 76.884 21 88 19

10:32:57.636 6 1:49.536 77.892 56 102 19

L2-04 - CHRIS RADOV -
10:23:25.556 1 1:52.972 75.523 75 110 19

10:25:21.127 2 1:55.571 73.825 95 116 19

10:27:13.189 3 1:52.062 76.136 87 115 19

10:29:05.602 4 1:52.413 75.899 93 118 19

10:30:56.595 5 1:50.993 76.870 81 115 19

10:32:46.441 6 1:49.846 77.672 71 111 19

10:34:37.143 7 1:50.702 77.072 85 114 19

10:36:31.174 8 1:54.031 74.822 76 114 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
10:23:50.367 1 1:56.971 72.941 45 95 19

10:25:46.053 2 1:55.686 73.751 43 95 19

10:27:44.360 3 1:58.307 72.117 46 93 19

10:29:38.867 4 1:54.507 74.511 47 97 19

10:31:35.011 5 1:56.144 73.461 44 97 19

10:33:32.341 6 1:57.330 72.718 46 94 19

10:35:24.084 7 1:51.743 76.354 31 94 19

10:37:17.865 8 1:53.781 74.986 33 96 19

L2-10 - SAM MALAPAS -
10:24:50.596 1 1:53.998 74.843 88 108 19

10:26:42.363 2 1:51.767 76.337 90 107 19

10:28:34.512 3 1:52.149 76.077 86 107 19

10:30:30.623 4 1:56.111 73.481 90 109 19

L2-16 - DECIAN VAN ROSMALEN -
10:23:17.477 1 1:52.593 75.777 68 104 19

10:25:10.629 2 1:53.152 75.403 79 109 19

10:27:02.923 3 1:52.294 75.979 78 109 19

10:28:56.665 4 1:53.742 75.012 94 109 19



10:30:51.156 5 1:54.491 74.521 73 106 19

10:32:43.112 6 1:51.956 76.209 79 110 19

10:34:37.652 7 1:54.540 74.489 79 108 19

10:36:36.627 8 1:58.975 71.713 95 109 19

10:38:28.990 9 1:52.363 75.932 76 105 19

L2-21 - PAUL SPENCER -
10:24:43.130 1 1:56.509 73.230 67 112 19

10:26:40.322 2 1:57.192 72.804 62 113 19

10:28:59.640 3 2:19.318 61.241 63 113 19

10:30:53.693 4 1:54.053 74.807 64 111 19

10:32:46.632 5 1:52.939 75.545 58 112 19

L2-07 - GUY LAFONTANT -
10:23:49.623 1 1:58.858 71.783 52 93 19

10:25:43.760 2 1:54.137 74.752 57 92 19

L2-30 - YIFEI CHEN -
10:23:51.085 1 1:56.961 72.947 30 83 19

10:25:46.752 2 1:55.667 73.763 29 101 19

10:27:41.133 3 1:54.381 74.593 52 87 19

10:29:38.509 4 1:57.376 72.689 13 61 19

10:31:33.805 5 1:55.296 74.001 15 65 19

L2-32 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:30:05.191 1 1:55.667 73.763 98 115 19

10:31:59.963 2 1:54.772 74.339 92 114 19

10:33:54.446 3 1:54.483 74.526 98 115 19

L2-22 - ROBERT LIU -
10:23:21.620 1 2:04.703 68.419 74 113 19

10:25:23.023 2 2:01.403 70.278 68 118 19

10:27:19.728 3 1:56.705 73.107 77 111 19

10:29:22.462 4 2:02.734 69.516 79 110 19

10:31:25.544 5 2:03.082 69.320 75 110 19

10:33:27.350 6 2:01.806 70.046 58 114 19

10:35:22.419 7 1:55.069 74.147 72 115 19

10:37:19.288 8 1:56.869 73.005 66 118 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
10:27:32.819 1 2:01.270 70.355 86 114 19

10:29:33.840 2 2:01.021 70.500 80 115 19

10:31:33.033 3 1:59.193 71.581 87 115 19

10:33:33.379 4 2:00.346 70.896 104 115 19

10:35:31.237 5 1:57.858 72.392 72 114 19

10:37:27.753 6 1:56.516 73.226 84 114 19

L2-11 - MICHAEL COSTELLO -
10:24:14.878 1 2:03.078 69.322 25 61 19

10:26:19.153 2 2:04.275 68.654 27 61 19

10:28:16.664 3 1:57.511 72.606 31 64 19

L2-05 - MARC LAGRECA -
10:23:32.318 1 1:59.109 71.632 98 110 19

10:25:30.803 2 1:58.485 72.009 97 110 19

10:27:31.626 3 2:00.823 70.616 95 110 19

10:29:34.276 4 2:02.650 69.564 70 110 19

10:31:33.793 5 1:59.517 71.387 82 111 19

L2-03 - DANIELLA MALENA -
10:24:22.419 1 2:05.982 67.724 45 108 19

10:26:24.513 2 2:02.094 69.881 36 105 19

10:28:28.414 3 2:03.901 68.861 42 105 19

10:30:31.168 4 2:02.754 69.505 34 107 19

10:32:31.146 5 1:59.978 71.113 51 106 19

10:34:34.509 6 2:03.363 69.162 44 102 19

L2-18 - DOUGLAS MCCLOSKEY -
10:32:20.964 1 6:40.152 21.322 38 88 19

10:34:23.637 2 2:02.673 69.551 37 89 19

10:36:27.214 3 2:03.577 69.042 39 90 19

10:38:27.725 4 2:00.511 70.799 63 95 19

L2-28 - STEPHEN TSAO -
10:23:20.560 1 2:01.398 70.281 14 78 19

10:25:25.554 2 2:04.994 68.259 16 78 19

10:27:31.061 3 2:05.507 67.980 16 76 19

10:29:38.700 4 2:07.639 66.845 17 75 19



10:31:49.450 5 2:10.750 65.254 17 76 19

10:37:56.709 6 6:07.259 23.232 17 75 19

L2-26 - ZIXING ZOU -

10:24:17.340 1 2:06.061 67.682 75 101 19

10:26:21.258 2 2:03.918 68.852 65 105 19

10:28:23.694 3 2:02.436 69.685 71 101 19

10:30:31.221 4 2:07.527 66.903 69 101 19

10:32:34.158 5 2:02.937 69.401 79 105 19

10:34:37.052 6 2:02.894 69.426 62 102 19

10:36:42.672 7 2:05.620 67.919 70 106 19

L2-12 - VINCE MEHRABIAN -
10:29:21.898 1 4:07.453 34.479 8 55 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 1/22/2021 11:00 AM


